The giant all-in-one touch PC
that demands an audience
infocus.com
BigTouch
BigTouch combines the fun of a tablet with the productivity of a PC in a giant, fast,
and fluid touch experience for your classroom or other shared work space.
Powered by Windows 10
BigTouch is built on Windows 10, offering the

BigNote Whiteboard Software (INS-BIGNOTE)
Mondopad Upgrade Kit (INSMPWIN8SW)
RealCam Pan/Tilt/Zoom Camera (INA-PTZ-3)
Camera with Microphone Array (HW-CAMERA-2)
Soundbars (HW-SOUNDBAR-4)
Wall Mount (INF-WALLMNT2, INF-WALLMNT3)
Floor Stand for INF5711 only (INF-FLRSTND)
Mobile Carts (INF-MOBCART, INF-MOBCARTPRO-B,
INF-MOBCARTPRO-S, INF-MCART-PL)
Deluxe Mobile Cart with PTX Mount and Accessory Shelf (INA-MCARTDX)
Lift Assist Mounts (INA-MNTBB70, INA-MNTBB95)
Floor Support for Lift Assist Wall Mount (INA-SUPPORTBB)
Mobile Cart for List Assist Mount (INA-CARTBB)
VESA Interface Bracket (INA-VESABB)
Extended warranties:
57-inch (EPWPRE57BT1, EPWPRE57BT2)
65-inch (EPWPRE65BT1, EPWPRE65BT2)
70-inch (EPWPRE70BT1, EPWPRE70BT2)
80-inch (EPWPRE80BT1, EPWPRE80BT2)
85-inch (EPWPRE85BT1, EPWPRE85BT2)
Accessories Included Wireless keyboard (where allowed), wireless mouse (where allowed), cleaning cloth, VGA cable, USB cable, security screws with
 removal tool, power cord, remote control, quick setup guide, feet/table stand assembly (feet only included with INF5711)
Warranty 1 Year
Product Weight 125.5 lbs / 57 kg 123.5 lbs / 56 kg 155 lbs / 70.3 kg 108 lbs / 49 kg 172 lbs / 78 kg 232.6 lbs / 101.5 kg